
Golf Tournament 
June 9, 2025  

Forrest City Country Club 
 

To ensure a tee time, submit this form by June 4th with  

payment of $125 per player/ $500 per team 
    

UA-EACC Foundation, C/O Niki Jones,  

1700 Newcastle Road, Forrest City, AR 72335      

Email:  njones@eacc.edu 
     

Registration Form (List 4-person team) 

                          Names                                                                Shirt Size 

                     1.)           

                     2.)           

                     3.)           

                     4.)           

                   

  Contact:           

                   Address:           

                   City/State/Zip:          

                   Phone:      Email:      

                      *Will you require a cart?  Yes     How many? * 

Cart rental fee is $50 per cart. Must be paid prior to tournament. 

 

                    

   


